1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1935, the delete everything amendment

- 1.2 (H1935DE1), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 8, line 15, delete "<u>33,223,000</u>" and insert "<u>33,373,000</u>"
- 1.4 Page 8, after line 30, insert:
- 1.5 "(d) \$150,000 the first year is for the employee
- 1.6 gainsharing program required under Minnesota
- 1.7 <u>Statutes, section 16A.90.</u>"
- 1.8 Page 9, line 29, delete "<u>1,666,000</u>" and insert "<u>1,516,000</u>"
- 1.9 Page 9, line 33, delete "<u>\$250,000</u>" and insert "<u>\$100,000</u>"